Insight Lighting
August 12, 2016
1 of 6
SHAPING THE EXPERIENCE OF LIGHT
DecoLED
INTERIOR - ASYMMETRIC/INDIRECT LIGHTING
WHITE LIGHT

INTERIOR - ASYMMETRIC/INDIRECT LIGHTING
WHITE LIGHT
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Prefix Wattage Color
Temperature
Mounting Power Supply Finish Options
DFLED = DecoLED Fin
DWLED = DecoLED Wedge
60 30K
35K
40K
WM = Wall Mount
AWM = Adjustable Wall
PN-X = Pendant, Single Fixture
T22-X = Pendant, Twin Fixture
INT-1 = 120V Integral
             Power Supply
INT-2 = 277V Integral
             Power Supply
IDIM-1 = 120V Integral (0-10V)
                 Dimming Power Supply
IDIM-2 = 277V Integral (0-10V)
                 Dimming Power Supply
W = Semi-Gloss White
BL = Semi-Gloss Black
N = Semi-Gloss Natural
BR = Semi-Gloss Bronze
S = Semi-Gloss Satin
CC = Custom Color  �
� Contact factory.
Additional charges
may apply.
NAT = For use in Natatorium
Applications
(ETL and cETL approved
for Damp Location)
CM-X = Column Mount
X = Column diameter.
       Contact factory for
       minimum column
       diameter.
PMF = Panel Mount Fuse
DFLED = DecoLED Fin
DWLED = DecoLED Wedge
120 30K
35K
40K
WM = Wall Mount
AWM = Adjustable Wall
PN-X = Pendant, Single Fixture
T22-X = Pendant, Twin Fixture
INT-1 = 120V Integral
             Power Supply
INT-2 = 277V Integral
             Power Supply
IDIM-1 = 120V Integral (0-10V)
                 Dimming Power Supply
IDIM-2 = 277V Integral (0-10V)
                 Dimming Power Supply
W = Semi-Gloss White
BL = Semi-Gloss Black
N = Semi-Gloss Natural
BR = Semi-Gloss Bronze
S = Semi-Gloss Satin
CC = Custom Color �
� Contact factory.  Additional
charges may apply.
NAT = For use in Natatorium
Applications
(ETL and cETL approved
for Damp Location)
CM-X = Column Mount
X = Column diameter.